vidrala

RHUMSTD 1L

Product characteristics

Code

Capacity

Colours

Weight

Overall height

Diameter

Palet

vidrala.com

1715/610

1000 ml

380 gr

275.70 mm

85.80 mm

1.225 units
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Barrio Munegazo 22
01400 Llodio (Alava)
Tel. 946719710

comercial@vidrala.com
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BOCA PARA TAPON GUALA

/ IRRELLENABLE DE 47-55-59-61
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Estriado
Codigo_molde
Vista del fondo
A
Pesoaprox.. 380 gr Dibujado:  OQrmazabal
Capacidad a verter: 1040 cc +  10.4 Fecha: 05-04-93

Recipiente medida

NO

neplano: 6002-2

Escalas:  1:1

choque térmico: 42 °C

BOTELLARON 1L
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